SOR M-Series liquid level gauges offer
unsurpassed flexibility to meet most process
application conditions. M-series gauges are
modular in design, offering a selection of electronics
housing styles, sensor pipe styles, and materials
of construction.
The M-Series gauge features a flexible,
removable sensing element. At any time, the

Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
M-Series Analog Level Gauges How to Order
4
Model Numbering System
❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
1        2        3      4        5       6         7       8        9       10     11      12             13, 14, 15, 16, 17              18
1 Model
M Magnetostrictive gauge
2 Type
R Transmitter
3 Input Power
A 24 Vdc, 2-wire loop (intrinsically safe)
4 Output
1 4-20mA single loop with HART
2 4-20mA dual loops with HART
5 Housing Type
B Single cavity (explosion-proof)
D Single cavity with display (explosion-proof)
6 Electronics Mounting
1 Integral electronics
7 Sensor Pipe
B Industrial end plug with stop collar
8 Construction Material
(wetted parts)
1 316L stainless steel
3 Hastelloy C-276
4 Monel K-400
A Teflon®  (FEP, 15 psi@100˚ maximum)
9 Process Connection Type
1 NPT, adjustable
6 316L stainless steel only
6 150# welded RF flange*
7 300# welded RF flange*
8 600# welded RF flange*
X None
10 Process Connection Size
A 3/4-inch NPT
D 2-inch
F 3-inch
G 4-inch
H 5-inch
J 6-inch
11 RTD
0 None
1 One RTD, fixed position
(3 inches from gauge tip)
2 One RTD, customer-defined position
12 Unit of Measurement
M Metric (centimeters)
U US Customary (inches)
13, 14, 15, 15, 17 Length
Order length based on unit of measurement.
Encode length in inches for US Customary.
Encode length in centimeters if using metric.
Rigid sensor pipe: 18 - 240 inches
(46 - 609 cm)
18 Special
S Standard product
E Engineering special
(not affecting agency-controlled
parts or features)